
 

Spirits  

House Spirits:  

Moonshine Vodka, South Bank Gin, Moorland Whiskey, Juan 

dela Costa Dark and White Rum  

Single (25ml) + Mixer                              £2.20 

Double (50ml) + Mixer                            £3.20 

Premium Spirits:  

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon’s Gin, Malibu, Archer’s Schnapps, 

Captain Morgan’s Rum (Original and Spiced), Bacardi White 

Rum  

Single (25ml) + Mixer                               £2.80 

Double (50ml) + Mixer                             £3.80 

Other Spirits: 

Antica Sambuca, Bols Blue Curaçao, Cointreau, Disaronno, 

Jägermeister, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Kahlua, Martini, Midori, 

Tia Maria, Sourz  

Single (25ml)                                              £1.80 

Double (50ml)                                            £3.60 

Pernod, Pimms, Martell Bramdy  

Single (25ml)                                              £2.00 

Double (50ml)                                            £4.00 

Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Malt Whiskey, Bombay 

Sapphire, Hendrick’s Gin 

Single (25ml)                                              £3.50 

Double (50ml)                                            £5.50 

 
Wines 

House White and Red  

Premium White and Red  

Bottles 

Asahi  

Budweiser  

Bulmers cider  

Birra Moretti  

Corona 

Desperado 

Estrella  

Peroni  

VKs  

Rekorderlig Pear  

J2O  

 

 

Soft Drinks  

  

Beers  

Amstel  

Kronenbourg 

Citra 

Appleshed 

Camden Pale Ale 

Guinness  

Half Pint  

£1.30  

£1.60 

£1.60 

£1.30  

£1.70 

£1.80 

Pint 

£2.50 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£2.50 

£3.20 

£3.50 

125ml 

£2.20 

£3.00 

250ml 

£3.60 

£5.50 

Bottle 

£10.00 

£14.00 

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Tonic, 

Lemonade, Juices 

Soda Water 

Dash of Lime Cordial, 

Blackcurrant Cordial 

Half Pint  

80p 

 
10p 

 

 

Pint  

£1.50 

20p 

£3.00 

£2.80 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.20 

£3.00 

£2.80 

£3.20 

£2.50  

£3.20 

£2.00 

20p 

New Stone Cold! 

Bols Blue Curaçao, Moonshine Vodka, Apple Sourz, 

Lemonade and Orange Juice  

£5.00 


