

£5.00

Bols Blue Curação, Moonshine Vodka, Apple Sourz, Lemonade and Orange Juice

Spirits	5
---------	---

House Spirits:

Moonshine Vodka, South Bank Gin, Moorland Whiskey, Juan dela Costa Dark and White Rum

Single (25ml) + Mixer £2.20

Double (50ml) + Mixer £3.20

Premium Spirits:

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Malibu, Archer's Schnapps, Captain Morgan's Rum (Original and Spiced), Bacardi White Rum

Single (25ml) + Mixer £2.80

Double (50ml) + Mixer £3.80

Other Spirits:

Antica Sambuca, Bols Blue Curação, Cointreau, Disaronno, Jägermeister, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Kahlua, Martini, Midori, Tia Maria, Sourz

Single (25ml) £1.80

Double (50ml) £3.60

Pernod, Pimms, Martell Bramdy

Single (25ml) £2.00

Double (50ml) £4.00

Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Malt Whiskey, Bombay

Sapphire, Hendrick's Gin

Single (25ml) £3.50

Double (50ml) £5.50

Wines	125ml	250ml	Bottle
House White and Red	£2.20	£3.60	£10.00
Premium White and Red	£3.00	£5.50	£14.00

Beers	Half Pint	Pint
Amstel	£1.30	£2.50
Kronenbourg	£1.60	£3.00
Citra	£1.60	£3.00
Appleshed	£1.30	£2.50
Camden Pale Ale	£1.70	£3.20
Guinness	£1.80	£3.50

Soft Drinks	Half Pint	Pint
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Tonic, Lemonade, Juices	80p	£1.50
Soda Water	10p	20p
Dash of Lime Cordial, Blackcurrant Cordial	20р	

Bottles	
Asahi	£3.00
Budweiser	£2.80
Bulmers cider	£3.50
Birra Moretti	£3.00
Corona	£3.20
Desperado	£3.00
Estrella	£2.80
Peroni	£3.20
VKs	£2.50
Rekorderlig Pear	£3.20
J2O	£2.00